



## Commercial Invoice

|                                                                        |                                             |                                                                                                                                                    |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| <b>Seller:</b>                                                         | <b>Sold To:</b>                             | <b>Ship To:</b>                                                                                                                                    |
| NABAT HOLDING LLC<br>10950 CHURCH STREET<br>RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730 | STONE WINGS TRADING FODDER<br>IMPORTING LLC | STONE WINGS TRADING FODDER IMPORTING LLC<br>GULF TARGET HOLDING BLDG-OFFICE # 802<br>TOURIST CLUB AREA, ABU DHABI<br>P.O. BOX 28582 ABU DHABI, UAE |

|                                            |                                          |
|--------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------|
| <b>Invoice Number:</b> 20240008            | <b>Due Date:</b> 1/4/2024                |
| <b>Invoice Date:</b> 1/28/2024             | <b>Terms:</b> Cash Against Documents     |
| <b>Ship Date:</b> 1/4/2024                 | <b>Incoterms:</b> FCA - Free Carrier     |
| <b>Reference 1:</b> CML-UAE-10.18.23       |                                          |
| <b>Booking Number:</b> 310448651           |                                          |
| <b>Bill of Lading:</b> 20124-00772-00      | <b>Port of Loading:</b> Tacoma, WA USA   |
| <b>Carrier:</b> Evergreen-(Dom)            | <b>Port of Discharge:</b> Jebel Ali, UAE |
| <b>Vessel / Voyage:</b> EVER SUMMIT V.114W | <b>Place of Delivery:</b> Jebel Ali, UAE |
| <b>Estimated Sail Date:</b> 1/4/2024       | <b>Estimated Arrival:</b> 2/28/2024      |
| <b>Total Booking ST:</b> 507.15            | <b>Total Booking MT:</b> 460.077         |

|                       |               |                           |                           |
|-----------------------|---------------|---------------------------|---------------------------|
| <b>Agreement Type</b> | <b>Number</b> | <b>Reference Number 1</b> | <b>Reference Number 2</b> |
| Sales Order           | R23-9756      | CML-UAE-10.18.23          |                           |

| Quantity | Item / Container | Description                  | Price US | Per        | Weight | Ext. Price  |
|----------|------------------|------------------------------|----------|------------|--------|-------------|
| 840.000  | EGHU8216806      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 23.033 | \$ 7,370.56 |
| 840.000  | EGHU8323131      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 22.743 | \$ 7,277.76 |
| 840.000  | EISU9312798      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 22.834 | \$ 7,306.88 |
| 840.000  | EITU1106270      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 22.743 | \$ 7,277.76 |
| 840.000  | EITU1209895      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 23.224 | \$ 7,431.68 |
| 840.000  | EITU9086966      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 23.369 | \$ 7,478.08 |
| 840.000  | EMCU1731265      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 22.661 | \$ 7,251.52 |
| 840.000  | EMCU1769825      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 23.133 | \$ 7,402.56 |
| 840.000  | EMCU8379270      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 23.342 | \$ 7,469.44 |
| 840.000  | EMCU8837639      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 22.643 | \$ 7,245.76 |
| 840.000  | EMCU8861764      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 22.979 | \$ 7,353.28 |
| 840.000  | EMCU8935194      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 23.042 | \$ 7,373.44 |
| 840.000  | HMCU9133405      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 23.496 | \$ 7,518.72 |
| 840.000  | HMCU9175437      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 22.870 | \$ 7,318.04 |
| 840.000  | OCGU8008859      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 22.625 | \$ 7,240.00 |
| 840.000  | TEMU6179964      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 22.725 | \$ 7,272.00 |
| 840.000  | TEMU6270950      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 23.215 | \$ 7,428.08 |
| 840.000  | TGHU6763080      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 22.952 | \$ 7,344.64 |
| 840.000  | TRHU7778770      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 22.970 | \$ 7,350.04 |
| 840.000  | TRHU8163298      | BLUE GRASS DC/FULL BALE-WRAP | 320.00   | metric ton | 23.478 | \$ 7,512.96 |

460.077

**Total Due: \$147,224.64**  
US Dollar

CERTIFIED BY NABAT HOLDING LLC